

Purni Singiyahi to Bind hola (hena)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jai Maa construction.

mm (hena)

સાતીયાવાડી જાગીરાવાડી યાસચ સુધી DIVISION

સાતીયાવાડી જાગીરાવાડી યાસચ સુધી SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

162457

Jai maa Construction

3rd Year Maint. Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work -	Main work of Road from				
	Pepri Singrahi to Bired				
	tola in Pepri Block.				
N/Agency -	Jai Ma Construction,				
	Khanna Compound, Rambah				
	Mazaffarpur.				
Agreement No -	67 SBD / 2021-22				
Date of Start -	30. 11. 2021				
Date of Comp. -	29. 11. 2022				
Actual Date					
of Comp. -	20. 05. 2022				

① Providing Restoration of
Reincluds/Berms with Soil.

220080m

$$6 \times 5m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 13.5m^3$$

$$7 \times 6m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 18.9m^3$$

$$8 \times 7m \times 1.45m \times 0.30m = 24.36m^3$$

$$10 \times 5m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 22.5m^3$$

$$7 \times 6m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 18.9m^3$$

Abstract of Cost

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms					
	Qty.	113.40 m ³			
	@ Rs	404.06/m ³		⇒ Rs	45,820.24
② Providing making up of Berms / Shoulder					
	Qty.	433.13 m ²			
	@ Rs	60.28/m ²		⇒ Rs	26,109.24
③ Providing repair of Pot holes					
	Qty.	77.34 m ²			
	@ Rs	272.88/m ²		⇒ Rs	21,105.00
④ Providing patch repair over pot holes with					
	Qty.	77.34 m ²			
	@ Rs	243.18/m ²		⇒ Rs	18,808.20
⑤ Providing maint. of Bitumen Mix Seal Surfacing					
	Qty.	77.34 m ²			
	@ Rs	261.02/m ²		⇒ Rs	20,187.20
⑥ Providing maint. of C/D works (House Pipe)					
	Qty.	2 Nos.			
	@ Rs	1166.58/No.		⇒ Rs	2,333.20
⑦ Providing of C/D works slab culverts					
	Qty.	1 Nos.			
	@ Rs	2394.96/No.		⇒ Rs	2,395.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑧ Providing amount of Road sign					
	Qty - 0.104 m				
	@ Rs 11040/m			Rs 2100	
⑨ Providing amount of 200 mm x and 100 mm Stone					
	Qty - 0.24 cum				
	@ Rs 64122/cum			Rs 15400	
⑩ Providing cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
	Qty - 3 Nos.				
	@ Rs 11364/Nos			Rs 34120	
⑪ Providing cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
	Qty - 11 Nos.				
	@ Rs 6298/Nos.			Rs 7700	
⑫ Providing trimming of grass and weeds					
	Qty - 28.0 m				
	@ Rs 233/m			Rs 6500	
⑬ Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic road marking					
(A)	Qty - 220.0 m ²				
	@ Rs 721295/m ²			Rs 1,58,829	
(B)	Qty - 10.0 m ²				
	@ Rs 721295/m ²			Rs 72195	

P. F. \$2,686.28.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing white washing of parapet wall of CD road and tree trucks					
	Qty - 42.10 m ²				
	@ Rs 16287/m ²			⇒ Rs 709200	
(15) Providing already maint. planted trees					
	Qty - 31 Nos.				
	@ Rs 58820/Nos.			⇒ Rs 18,22820	
				Total ⇒ Rs 3,87,56520	
Add 12% GST (+)				⇒ Rs 46,50820	
Add 1% C.C.B (+)				⇒ Rs 3,87620	
				Total ⇒ Rs 4,37,94920	
Putty	Cess 0.29%			Below Rs 1,09520	
24/11/2025 JE				Payable ⇒ Rs 4,36,85420	
Putty					
24/11/2025 JE					